Dine In Prices May Vary

Dine In Prices May Vary

Beverages

Sodas are 120z cans
Coke
Coke Zero
Sprite
Dr. Pepper
Orange Fanta
Mellow Yellow
Minute Maid Lemonade
Bottled Water

Appetizers

Corn Nuggets
Cheese Sticks

Sides
Fries
Ranch Cajun Fries
Queso Fries
Hush Puppies
Fried Okra
Sweet Potato Fries

Side Sauces
Side Wing Sauce
Side Ranch
Side Blue Cheese

$2.40
$2.40
$2.40
$2.40
$2.40
$2.40
$2.40
$3.00

$6.00
$6.00

$4.80
$6.00
$7.20
$4.80
$4.80
$6.00

$0.60
$0.60
$0.60
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Uncle Charley'z

Breakfast All Day

2 Egg Breakfast Plate
Your Choice Or Meat. Served With
Grits Or Hashbrowns. And Either
Toast Or A Biscuit

$10.80

2 Pancakes $4.80
2 Pancakes Breakfast $12.00
2 Eggs And Your Choice Of Meat
Biscuit $1.20
3 Egg Breakfast Plate $12.00
Your Choice Or Meat. Served With
Grits Or Hashbrowns. And Either
Toast Or A Biscuit
Breakfast Biscuit $3.60
Your choice of any meat
Breakfast Sandwich $6.00
Up to 2 meats
Grilled Cheese $4.80
Grits $3.60
Hashbrown $2.40
Salmon Breakfast $12.00
2 Eggs Served With Grits Or
Hashbrowns. And Either Toast Or A
Biscuit
Toast $2.40
Walffle $4.80
Kids Meals
Kids Grilled Cheese $9.60
Kids 2 Tenders & Fries $9.60
Kids 3 Wings & Fries $9.60
Desserts
Jumbo Brownie $5.40
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Wings, Tenders & More

10 Wings & Fries
15 Wings & Fries
20 Wings & Fries
50 Wings

100 Wings

20 Tenders & Fries

Grilled or fried. Extra $1.10 to get
tenders tossed in wing sauce

7 Tenders, Fries & Toast
4 Whole Wings, Fries & Toast
5 Whole Wings, Fries & Toast

1 Tender
Grilled or fried. Extra $1.10 to get
tenders tossed in wing sauce

Whole Wing

Hot Wing

Toast

Fish Filet
Chicken & Waffle

12 Dollar Meals!
1. 2 Whole Wings, Fries &
Toast
2. Burger & Fries
3. 5 Tenders, Fries & Toast
4. Tender Melt & Fries
5. 6 Hot Wings & Fries
6. Fish Sandwich & Fries
7. Gizzards, Fries & Toast
7. Livers, Fries & Toast
8. Chicken & Queso Fries
9. Fish, Grits & Toast
10. Conecuh Dog & Fries

$15.60
$21.60
$27.60
$57.60

$108.00

$30.00

$14.40
$19.20
$21.60

$1.60

$3.60
$1.20
$1.20
$3.60
$10.80

$12.00

$12.00
$12.00
$12.00
$12.00
$12.00
$12.00
$12.00
$12.00
$12.00
$12.00



